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Description

200101160000
15371

01/16/2001
11:43:38

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BOUCHILLON,
JOEL M

22 31 199804010001
14501

Lot#:5 Book:22
Pg:31
Desc:1998-
11450

200103120000
85251

03/12/2001
09:48:30

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MORALES,
MARIE DEL C

21 55 199612100004
06101

Lot#:132
Book:21 Pg:55
Desc:1996-
40610

200104130001
42371

04/13/2001
11:54:48

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DUNNAWAY,
MICHAEL D

6 105 199506070001
48031

Lot#:49 Book:6
Pg:105
Desc:1995-
14803

200104300001
66981

04/30/2001
11:13:45

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COPELAND,
JAMES
WALTER

199910060004
16011

Sec:02
Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:E
BQt:SW
Other:1999-
41601

200104300001
67011

04/30/2001
11:13:49

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES YOUNG,
MALINDA C

7 15 Lot#:3 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:15

200105140001
94121

05/14/2001
11:38:51

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199608300002
85641

200105140001
94141

05/14/2001
11:38:55

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199511220003
36531

200105140001
94151

05/14/2001
11:38:56

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199507250001
96371

200105140001
94191

05/14/2001
11:39:01

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199509070002
48091

200105140001
94201

05/14/2001
11:39:02

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199512080003
52581

200105140001
94171

05/14/2001
11:38:58

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199508170002
26701

200105140001
94211

05/14/2001
11:39:04

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199510060002
80451

200105140001
94221

05/14/2001
11:39:05

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199511090003
24541



200105140001
94231

05/14/2001
11:39:06

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199604120001
19591

200105140001
94241

05/14/2001
11:39:08

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199604160001
23831

200105140001
94251

05/14/2001
11:39:10

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199612200004
18551

200105140001
94271

05/14/2001
11:39:13

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199606060001
84561

200105140001
94301

05/14/2001
11:39:18

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199610300003
60491

200105140001
94341

05/14/2001
11:39:23

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199612040003
98931

200105140001
94351

05/14/2001
11:39:24

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199610150003
43161

200105140001
94361

05/14/2001
11:39:26

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199711250003
85361

200105140001
94321

05/14/2001
11:39:20

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199611250003
89291

200105140001
94381

05/14/2001
11:39:28

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199705020001
37251

200105140001
94441

05/14/2001
11:39:37

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199711100003
68341

200105140001
94481

05/14/2001
11:39:43

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199210070002
25731

200105140001
94521

05/14/2001
11:39:49

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199212170003
03901



200105140001
94551

05/14/2001
11:39:53

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199404080001
16851

200105140001
94541

05/14/2001
11:39:52

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199402250000
62821

200105140001
94571

05/14/2001
11:39:55

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199306170001
76201

200105140001
94531

05/14/2001
11:39:51

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199212170003
04071


