Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 2001;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200101160000 15371	01/16/2001 11:43:38	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BOUCHILLON, JOEL M			22	31	199804010001 14501	Lot#:5 Book:22 Pg:31 Desc:1998- 11450
200103120000 85251	03/12/2001 09:48:30	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MORALES, MARIE DEL C			21	55	199612100004 06101	Lot#:132 Book:21 Pg:55 Desc:1996- 40610
200104130001 42371	04/13/2001 11:54:48	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNNAWAY, MICHAEL D			6	105	199506070001 48031	Lot#:49 Book:6 Pg:105 Desc:1995- 14803
200104300001 66981	04/30/2001 11:13:45	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COPELAND, JAMES WALTER					199910060004 16011	Sec:02 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:E BQt:SW Other:1999- 41601
200104300001 67011	04/30/2001 11:13:49	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNG, MALINDA C			7	15		Lot#:3 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:15
200105140001 94121	05/14/2001 11:38:51	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199608300002 85641	
200105140001 94141	05/14/2001 11:38:55	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199511220003 36531	
200105140001 94151	05/14/2001 11:38:56	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199507250001 96371	
200105140001 94191	05/14/2001 11:39:01	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199509070002 48091	
200105140001 94201	05/14/2001 11:39:02	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199512080003 52581	
200105140001 94171	05/14/2001 11:38:58	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199508170002 26701	
200105140001 94211	05/14/2001 11:39:04	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199510060002 80451	
200105140001 94221	05/14/2001 11:39:05	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199511090003 24541	

		_							
200105140001 94231	05/14/2001 11:39:06	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199604120001 19591	
200105140001 94241	05/14/2001 11:39:08	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199604160001 23831	
200105140001 94251	05/14/2001 11:39:10	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199612200004 18551	
200105140001 94271	05/14/2001 11:39:13	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199606060001 34561	
200105140001 94301	05/14/2001 11:39:18	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199610300003 60491	
200105140001 94341	05/14/2001 11:39:23	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199612040003 98931	
200105140001 94351	05/14/2001 11:39:24	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199610150003 43161	
200105140001 94361	05/14/2001 11:39:26	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199711250003 35361	
200105140001 94321	05/14/2001 11:39:20	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199611250003 39291	
200105140001 94381	05/14/2001 11:39:28	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199705020001 37251	
200105140001 94441	05/14/2001 11:39:37	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199711100003 58341	
200105140001 94481	05/14/2001 11:39:43	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199210070002 25731	
200105140001 94521	05/14/2001 11:39:49	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199212170003 03901	

200105140001 94551	11:39:53	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199404080001 16851	
200105140001 94541	11:39:52	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199402250000 62821	
200105140001 94571	11:39:55	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199306170001 76201	
200105140001 94531	11:39:51	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199212170003 04071	